
Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 

(A Government of India Enterprise under Ministry of Railways) 
 

NOTICE INVITING BIDS 
Sealed Bids in Two Packet system are invited from eligible reputed Transporters / Taxi Operator / Firms for 
empanelment to provide vehicles on hire on monthly and daily basis to DFCCIL as per schedule:- 

 

Tender form can be purchased from Manager/Admin-II, DFCCIL, 5th floor, Pragati Maidan Metro Station 
Building, New Delhi-110001 on all working days from 1100 hrs to 1700 hrs and upto 1300 hrs on 30.09.14 on 
payment of Rs.10,500/- in the form of Demand Draft/Bankers Cheque in favour of Dedicated Freight Corridor 
Corporation of India Ltd payable at New Delhi issued by any Nationalized Bank of India or any Scheduled 
Bank.Tender form can also be downloaded from the website www.dfccil.gov.in. Detailed terms &conditions and 
future corrigendum/addendum will be posted on this website. Tenders should submitted in two packet system i.e 
Technical bid and Financial bid. In the first stage, only Technical Bid will be opened and Financial Bids will be 
opened for those bidders who are found successful in Technical Bid as stipulated in tender document. 

 
Manager/Administration 

DFCCIL 
Phone No.011-23454715 

1. Tender no. HQ/AD/VEHICLE TENDER-2014 

2. Name of Work Empanelment of Transporters / Taxi Operator / Firms for Hiring of 
Vehicles for DFCCIL 

3. Duration of contract Two years extendable by one year. 

4. Estimated cost of work Segment 1-Premium/Luxury/Spacious -Rs.1.42 crore 

Segment 2 -Medium segment-Rs.3.57 crore 

Segment 3- Economy segment-Rs.1.35 crore. 

5. Cost of Tender Form  

(Non-Refundable) 

Rs. 10,500/-(inclusive of 5% VAT)  

Rupees ten thousand five hundred only. 

6. Earnest Money Segment 1- Rs.2,85,900/- 

Segment 2-Rs.7,15,650/- 

Segment 3- Rs.2,70,850/- 

7. Sale of Tender Form From 11.00 hrs on 29.08.14 till 13.00 hrs on 30.09.14  

8. Last date of receipt of bids Upto 15.00 hrs on 30.09.14 

9. Opening of bids At 15.30 hrs on 30.09.14 

10. Address for communication GM/Admn, Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd., 
Room No.509, 5th floor, Pragati Maidan Metro Station Building, New 
Delhi-110001. 


